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WORLD AQUATICS
DIVING WORLD CUP
21 24 MarCh BERLIN 2024
Event 3 Men's 3m Springboard Preliminary
22 MAR 2024 - 10:02
Detailed Results
RankIName NAT Dive DD Judge's Score Dive|Round| Total| Overall| Points
Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7| Points| Rank| Points| Rank| Behind
1|WANG Zongyuan CHN 407C| 3.4| 8.5| 86] 80| 8.0 85 96| 8.5 85.00 1 85.00 1
5337D| 3.5| 8.0|] 96| 80| 96| 8.0| 80| 85 8575 11 170.75 1
5156B| 3.9| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 80| 86| 8.0 806 93.60 1| 264.35 1
307C| 3.5| #6] #5] 65/ 7.5 7.0| 7.0 86| 75.25 3| 339.60 1
207C| 3.6| 08| 7.0 #0| 7.5 5] 7.5 86| 79.20 4/ 418.80 1
109C| 3.8| 90| 80| 8.0 8.0 5] 8.0| 85/ 91.20 1] 510.00 1
2|ZHENG Jiuyuan CHN 5337D| 3.5| 7.5| 86| 80| 7.5 7.5 #0| #B| 78.75 4 78.75 4 6.25
205B| 3.0| 8.0 7.5| 7.5 86| 80| 5| 5| 69.00 14| 147.75 5| 23.00
307C| 3.5| #5] 7.0| 68| 7.0| 6.5| 65| #5 71.75 5 219.50 4| 4485
407C| 34| 86| 7.5 7.5 5 70| 7.5 6| 76.50 2| 296.00 3| 43.60
109C| 3.8| 6.0| 65| #6| 60| 6.5 6.5 60| 72.20 5 368.20 2| 50.60
5156B| 3.9| 8.0| #5] 85 #5| 7.5 7.5 86| 89.70 2| 457.90 2| 52.10
3|OLVERA IBARRA Osmar|MEX 407C| 3.4| 8.0 5| 8.0| 8.0| 88| #5 86| 81.60 2 81.60 2 3.40
307C| 3.5 #5] 7.0 66| 8| 65 6.5 6.5/ 70.00 12| 151.60 3| 19.15
207C| 3.6| 4.5| 55| 4.5 55| 45 45| 5.0, 50.40 20| 202.00 14| 62.35
5172B| 3.7| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 65 7.0 6| 77.70 1| 279.70 5| 59.90
109C| 3.8 86| 7.5 #6| 80| 7.5 5 7.5 85.50 = 365.20 3| 53.60
5156B| 3.9| 56| 65/ 6.0] 6.0] 56 5.5 606/ 68.25 16| 433.45 3| 76.55
4[JANDARD Alexis FRA 407C| 3.4| +5| 65| #5| 6.5 7.0| 6.5 66| 68.00 14 68.00 14| 17.00
107B| 3.1| #6| 8.0 5| 85| 85| 7.5 8.0 72.85 5 140.85 9| 29.90
205B| 3.0| 7.0 #6| 65| &5 #5| 7.0| 7.0 63.00 =14| 203.85 12| 60.50
5337D| 3.5 #8| #5| #5| 7.0| 65/ 7.0 7.0 73.50 = 277.35 7| 62.25
307C| 3.5| 68| #6| 6.5| 7.0| #8| 65 7.0 71.75 6] 349.10 4/ 69.70
5154B| 3.4 #6| #6| 7.5 86| 86| 7.5 7.5 76.50 = 425.60 4| 84.40
5|WESEMANN Moritz GER 407C| 3.4| 7.5 #6| 80| 7.5 7.5 #06| 85| 76.50 =5 76.50 =5 8.50
307C| 3.5| 68 55 6.0] 5.5| 5.5| 60| 55/ 59.50 21| 136.00 13| 34.75
5154B| 3.4| 65| 7.0| 65 #0| 7.0| 6.5 5 69.70 8| 205.70 9| 58.65
207C| 3.6| 65 56| 5.5 5.0 45 5.5 55 57.60 19| 263.30 13| 76.30
109C| 3.8 #5| 7.5| 65 7.5 7.5 6| 80| 85.50 =1| 348.80 5| 70.00
5156B| 3.9| 66| 68/ 65 6.0] 6.0 6.0| 65 70.20 =12| 419.00 5 91.00
6|RUDIGER Lars GER 205B| 3.0| 7.0| #0| #B| #6| #5| 7.0| 7.0 63.00 19 63.00 19| 22.00
5337D| 3.5| 6.5| #5| 5| 65/ 7.0 7.0 65/ 71.75 6| 134.75 16| 36.00
307C| 3.5| 7.0| 65| 55| 7.0| 7.0 76| 5 73.50 4 208.25 7] 56.10
407C| 3.4| 55| 66| 50| 5.5 6.0 56| 65 57.80 18| 266.05 10| 73.55
109C| 3.8 65| 65/ 7.0 #06| 7.0 #6{ 7.0 79.80 3| 345.85 6| 72.95
5154B| 3.4| 65| 7.0 #6| 66| 7.0| #6| 7.0, 71.40 11| 417.25 6] 92.75
7|LI Shixin AUS 5154B| 3.4| 7.5 +5| #6| 85| 86| 7.5 7.5 76.50 = 76.50 =5 8.50
107B| 3.1| 7.5 5| +8| 86] 7.5 86 8.0/ 71.30 11| 147.80 4| 2295
407C| 34| 86| 7.5 7.5/ 80| 7.5 5 75 76.50 3| 224.30 3| 40.05
205B| 3.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 65 86| #5/ 6.5 61.50] =14| 285.80 4/ 53.80
307C| 3.5| 55| 5.0 55/ 58| 5.5 5.0 56| 54.25 18| 340.05 8| 78.75
5337D| 3.5| 7.5 86| #5| #6| 7.0| 7.0 #6{ 75.25 8| 415.30 7 94.70
8|MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 107B| 3.1| #6| #5| 7.5 5] 7.5 5| 7.5 69.75 10 69.75 10| 15.25
5154B| 3.4| #5| 7.0] 7.0| 7.0| 65/ 6| 65 71.40 = 141.15 8| 29.60
205B| 3.0| 7.5 #6| 65/ 86| 7.5 86| 7.5 67.50 =10| 208.65 6| 55.70
307C| 3.5| 6.5 6.5| 68| 66| 65/ 75/ 6.0 66.50 10| 275.15 8| 64.45
405B| 3.0| 7.5 5| +5| 5| 7.5 7.5 65 67.50 =8| 342.65 7 76.15
407C| 3.4| 65| 65| 7.0 7.0] 6.5 76| 76/ 69.70 =14| 412.35 8| 97.65
9|LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B| 3.4| 86| #5| 7.5 8.0 5| 86{ 8.0 79.90 3 79.90 3 5.10
307C| 3.5| 7.5| #6| 5| 86| #6| 7.5 7.5/ 78.75 2| 158.65 2| 12.10
407C| 3.4| 7.5 5| 85| 8.0| 7.5 86| 5 78.20 2| 236.85 2| 27.50
5156B| 3.9| 6.0| 6.5| 75| 60| 55 6.5 65| 74.10 4/ 310.95 2| 28.65
109C| 3.8| 2.0| 38 35| 20| +5| 2.5 2.5 26.60 22| 337.55 9] 81.25
207C| 3.6| 66| 76| 65 7.0| 6.5 7.0 =6/ 73.80 9] 411.35 9| 98.65
Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
DIVM3M-------=-=mmem- PRELO000100--_73E 1 Report Created by OMEGA 22 MAR 12:06 Page 1/3

Hertz

Myrtha
@Pgols



anee
a»ee ° ° °
s=ee WORLD World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024 et
eseam AQUATICS . . coum®
Berlin (GER) _—
WORLD AQUATICS
DIVING WORLD CUP
21 24 MarCh BERLIN 2024
Event 3 Men's 3m Springboard Preliminary
22 MAR 2024 - 10:02
Detailed Results
RankIName NAT Dive DD Judge's Score Dive|Round| Total| Overall| Points
Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7| Points| Rank| Points| Rank| Behind
10|{GOODFELLOW Daniel |GBR 5154B| 3.4| 86| 7.0 66| 70| 7.5 7.0 5 73.10 8 73.10 8| 11.90
307C| 3.5| 88| #5| 65 7.0 65 7.0 7.0 73.50 4/ 146.60 6] 24.15
407C| 3.4| 45| 4.0 4.5| 3.5 35 45 36| 40.80 22| 187.40 17| 76.95
207C| 3.6| 75| 6.5| 60| 60| 6.5 76| 6.5 70.20 7| 257.60 16| 82.00
5156B| 3.9| 45| 55/ 6.0| 6.0 6.0 65| 66| 70.20 7| 327.80 12| 91.00
109C| 3.8| 7.5| 5| 76| 76| 7.0 86] 7.0 81.70 3| 409.50 10{ 100.50
11|DOWNS Tyler USA 107B| 3.1| 86| 80| 8.0| 8.0| 85 86 8.0/ 74.40 7 74.40 7| 10.60
5337D| 3.5| 68| 6.0 #0| 68| 6.0| 6.0 55/ 63.00 17| 137.40 10| 33.35
205B| 3.0| 7.5 #O| #5| 5| #5| 7.5 7.5 67.50 =10| 204.90 10| 59.45
407C| 3.4| 6.5 7.0| 55 #0| 70| 65 6.5 68.00 8| 272.90 9| 66.70
307C| 3.5| 58] 5.5 65 6.0 5.5| 66| 55/ 59.50 16| 332.40 10| 86.40
5154B| 3.4| #5| #5| 7.5 #0| 7.5 #6| 7.5 76.50 = 408.90 11| 101.10
12|MATHEWS Kurtis AUS 205B| 3.0| #6| #0O| 7.5| 7.5 5 86| 7.5 67.50 15 67.50 15| 17.50
107B| 3.1| #5| #5| 7.5 5| 7.5 7.5 #68{ 69.75 13| 137.25 11| 33.50
5154B| 3.4| 55| 65/ 6.5 6.5 55| 65 6.5 66.30 =12| 203.55 13| 60.80
307C| 3.5| 68| 55| 55| 608 6.0 6.0 55 61.25] =16 264.80 12| 74.80
407C| 3.4| 65| 6.0 50| 55| 65 6.0 6.0 61.20 15| 326.00 14| 92.80
109C| 3.8| 60| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 76| #6{ 6.5 77.90 5 403.90 12| 106.10
13|DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo |[MEX 5154B| 3.4| 7.0| 7.0 #6| 7.0| 65| 76| 65 71.40 9 71.40 9| 13.60
205B| 3.0| 7.0| 6.5| 65| 5| 7.0 68| 76| 61.50 18| 132.90 17| 37.85
407C| 3.4| 86| 75| 65 7.0 65 7.0 7.0 71.40 = 204.30 11| 60.05
307C| 3.5| 6.0| 5.5| 55| 65| 55/ 65 6.00 61.25 =16 265.55 11| 74.05
109C| 3.8| 45 6.0| 5.5| 5.5| 60| 56| 64.60 11| 330.15 11| 88.65
5156B| 3.9| 6.0| 6.0] 6:5| 65 6.0| 6:6| 606/ 70.20 =12| 400.35 13| 109.65
14|PASSMORE Jake IRL 107B| 3.1| 65| #5| 68 7.5 #5 7.0 7.5 68.20 =12 68.20 =12| 16.80
205B| 3.0| 7.0| 7.0| 8| 5| 5| 7.5 6] 64.50 16| 132.70 18| 38.05
405B| 3.0| 7.0 #5| #6| 65 7.0 7.0| 65 63.00 =14| 195.70 16| 68.65
5152B| 3.0| 65| #6| 7.0| 65 7.0 76| 7.0 63.00, =12| 258.70 15| 80.90
305B| 3.0 #6| #B| #5| #5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 =8| 326.20 13| 92.60
5154B| 3.4| 66| 6.5 6.5 6.5| #5| 76| 60/ 66.30 17| 392.50 14| 117.50
15|KACHANOV Vyacheslav |UZB 405B| 3.0| #6| 7.0| 7.0| #5| #5| 7.5 6| 64.50 17 64.50 17| 20.50
5154B| 3.4| #6| 7.0| 65| #0| 7.0| 65 7.0 71.40 = 135.90 14| 34.85
207C| 3.6| 4.5| 46| 4.5 50| 45 4.5 35 48.60 21| 184.50 18| 79.85
107B| 3.1| 7.5| #5| 7.0| 5| 65/ 7.0| 76| 66.65 9| 251.15 19| 88.45
307C| 3.5| 68 55 6.0| 6.0 65| 6.0 655 63.000 =12| 314.15 16| 104.65
109C| 3.8| 65| 60| 66| 6.5 76| 6.5/ 6.0 72.20 10| 386.35 15| 123.65
16|TOCCI Giovanni ITA 405B| 3.0| 7.5 #5| 7.5| 86| 85| 8.0 5| 69.00 11 69.00 11| 16.00
107B| 3.1] 85| 85| 8.0| 86 5| 8.5 8.5 77.50 3| 146.50 7| 24.25
5154B| 3.4| 66| #6| 76| 7.0 7.0| 7.0 655 71.40 = 217.90 5| 46.45
205B| 3.0| 65| 65 7.0 6| 7.0| 6.5 76| 61.50 =14| 279.40 6| 60.20
305B| 3.0| 46| 46| 3.5 4.0 35/ 35 4.0, 34.50 21| 313.90 17| 104.90
407C| 3.4| 7.0| 76| 60| 65 6.5 7.0 76/ 69.70 =14| 383.60 16| 126.40
17|LUBE Alexander GER 205B| 3.0| #6| 6.5| 68| 65| 70| 7.0| 6.5 60.00 20 60.00 20| 25.00
5154B| 3.4| 66| 7.0 #6| 7.0 #8| #6{ 7.0 71.40 = 131.40 19| 39.35
307C| 3.5| 48] 45| 50| 55/ 5.0/ 56| 4.5 50.75 19| 182.15 19| 82.20
405B| 3.0| 66| 68| 66| 6.0| 6.0 65/ 6.0 54.00 20| 236.15 20| 103.45
107B| 3.1] 7.0 #6| 7.0| #6| 5| +5| 7.0 65.10 10| 301.25 19| 117.55
5337D| 3.5| #5| 7.5 7.5| 7.5 86| #0| #5| 78.75 4| 380.00 17| 130.00
18|00l Tze Liang MAS 107B| 3.1] 7.0 #6| 65| 7.0| 7.0 #8| 65| 65.10 16 65.10 16| 19.90
5154B| 3.4| 66| 7.0 #6| 7.0| 7.0| 68| =5 71.40 = 136.50 12| 34.25
5353B| 3.3 7.0| #6| 5| #5| 7.0| 7.0 6| 69.30 9] 205.80 8| 58.55
307C| 3.5| 4.5 4.0| 55| 45| 45| 46| 46| 45.50 22| 251.30 18| 88.30
405B| 3.0{ 7.0| 7.0| 7.0 #6| 86| 65/ #5 63.00] =12| 314.30 15| 104.50
205B| 3.0| 65| 6.5| #6| 76| 6.5 66| 6.5 58.50 20| 372.80 18| 137.20
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Detailed Results
RankIName NAT Dive DD Judge's Score Dive|Round| Total| Overall| Points
Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7| Points| Rank| Points| Rank| Behind
19|CORTES ZAPATA Juan [ESP 405B| 3.0| 76| 76| 68| 6.5 6.0| 6.5 6:6/ 57.00 21 57.00 21| 28.00
Pablo 107B| 3.1| 6.5 6.5| 65| 6.5| 45| 65 45| 60.45 =19| 117.45 20| 53.30
5152B| 3.0 #6| #6| 65| 7.0| 7.0 #6| 7.0 63.00 =14 180.45 20| 83.90
307C| 3.5| #O| 7.0| 65 #5| 7.0| 7.0 76| 73.50 =5| 253.95 17| 85.65
205B| 3.0| 58| 4.5| 45 4.5| 35| 4.0| 35| 39.00 20| 292.95 20| 125.85
5154B| 3.4| 56| 6.0] 65/ 6.0 56 66| 5.5 59.50 19| 352.45 19| 157.55
20|KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona [JAM 107B| 3.1| #6| 76| 86| 86| 7.5/ 7.0 7.5/ 68.20] =12 68.20 =12| 16.80
205B| 3.0 7.5| 75| 88| 7.5 85 #5 7.5 67.50 15/ 135.70 15| 35.05
5152B| 3.0| 68| 7.0| 6.5| 65| 7.0 75| 75| 61.50 17| 197.20 15| 67.15
5154B| 3.4| #96| 66| 6.0| 6.5 66| 6.5 65| 64.60 11| 261.80 14| 77.80
307C| 3.5 46| 46| 66| 4.0] 4.5 45| 4.0 43.75 19| 305.55 18| 113.25
407C| 3.4| 35| 45| 50| 4.5 35 4.5 4.00 44.20 21| 349.75 20| 160.25
21|RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 107B| 3.1| 65 #6| 7.0| 6.5 7.0| 65| 76| 63.55 18| 63.55 18| 21.45
407C| 3.4| 4.0| 66| 30| 4.5 40| 45| 4.5/ 44.20 22| 107.75 22| 63.00
5154B| 3.4| 55| 6.5| 79| 68 6.5 65/ 6.5| 66.30 =12 174.05 21| 90.30
307C| 3.5| 55| 45| 66| 5.0/ 5.0 45 4.5 50.75 21| 224.80 22| 114.80
205B| 3.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0 #B| 65 #B6| 63.00] =12| 287.80 21| 131.00
5337D| 3.5| 68| 6.0] 65/ 6.0] 5.5 56| 56| 61.25 18| 349.05 21| 160.95
22|SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 405B| 3.0| 65| 65| 68 6.0| 6.0 66| 6.0, 54.00 22| 54.00 22| 31.00
107B| 3.1| #0| 6.5| 66| 70| 6.5| 6.5 65| 60.45 =19 114.45 21| 56.30
205B| 3.0| 66| 6.0| 55 66| 55 55 56| 51.00 18| 165.45 22| 98.90
305B| 3.0 65 7.0| 7.0 5| #5| 7.0 0| 63.00f =12| 228.45 21| 111.15
307C| 3.5| 66| 55| 56| 55/ 5.5 5.5 5.5/ 57.75 17| 286.20 22| 132.60
5154B| 3.4| 35 35 3.0 36 3.0] 3.0 25| 30.60 22| 316.80 22| 193.20
Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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